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St Ninian’s High School 

Tracking, Monitoring and Reporting Calendar 2025/2026 

Tracking Point 
Tracking Opens for 

Staff 
Tracking Closes for 

Staff 

Tracking Report 
Issued to Parents/Carers Parents’ Evenings 

BGE S4 S5/6 

September 
BGE & SP TP 1 

Monday 8th 
September 

BGE & SP TP 1 
Monday 22nd 
September 

E, B, H 
National & 
Individual 
Progress 

E, B, H 
Target 
Grade 

E, B, H 
Target 
Grade 

Wednesday 31st  
September 

 

October 

 

 

S4 – Thursday 2nd 
October 

S1 – Tuesday 28th  
October 

November 
BGE TP 2 

Monday 10th 
November 

BGE TP 2 
Friday 21st November 

E, B, H 
National & 
Individual 
Progress 

 Wednesday 3rd  December 
S5/6 – Tuesday 11th  

November 

December 
SP TP 2 

Monday 1st 
December 

SP TP 2 
Wednesday 10th 

December 
 

E, B, H 
Prelim 
Grade 

E, B, H 
Working 

Grade 
Wednesday 17th December 

S2 – Thursday 11th 

December 

January 
 

 
S4 – Thursday 29th   

January 

February 

SP TP 3 
Monday 12th 

January 

SP TP 3 
Friday 30th January 

 E, B, H 
E, B, H 
Prelim 
Grade 

Friday 13th February 
S5/6 – Thursday 19th  

February 

BGE TP 3 
Monday 9th 

February 

BGE TP 3 
Monday 23rd February 

E, B, H 
National & 
Individual 
Progress 

 Monday 2nd March   

March 
SP TP 4 

Monday 2nd March 
SP TP 4 

Monday 23rd March 
 

E, B, H 
Estimate 

Grade 

E, B, H 
Estimate 

Grade 
Monday 30th March S3 – Thursday 5th March 

April        

May 
BGE TP 4 

Friday 1st May 
BGE TP 4 

Friday 15th May 

E, B, H 
National & 
Individual 
Progress 

 Tuesday 26th May  

 


